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C-AD ACTIVITY       FEBRUARY 2015 
 
 

Machine
failures

Unscheduled
shutdown

Scheduled
Shutdown

Scheduled
Maintenance

Setup

Experimental
setup

Beam Studies

Machine
Development

Physics



0.0%

0.5%

1.0%

1.5%

2.0%

2.5%

INTEGRATED FAILURES (GREATER THAN ONE HOUR) BY SYSTEM -- FEBRUARY 2015 

LINAC MECH Services 
Air Compressor for Beam Stop  & 
Vacuum Valve Operation. 
Rf AGS 
Problems with cfe-929-rfll1 
Rad Mon Intlk’s 
4X 
ES&FD – Experiments 
~4 short accesses 
Rf RHIC 
BS1, BS2, YS1 power amplifiers – cold 
building – crowbar circuit inactive 
PS RHIC 
Ground Fault indication for 
bo6-rot3-1.4 



50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

12/30/14/2 to 01/06/15/1

01/06/15/2 to 01/13/15/1

01/13/15/2 to 01/20/15/1

01/20/15/2 to 01/27/15/1

01/27/15/2 to 02/03/15/1

02/03/15/2 to 02/10/15/1

02/10/15/2 to 02/17/15/1

02/17/15/2 to 02/24/15/1

02/24/15/2 to 03/03/15/1

03/03/15/2 to 03/10/15/1

03/10/15/2 to 03/17/15/1

03/17/15/2 to 03/24/15/1

03/24/15/2 to 03/31/15/1
Run15 availability  
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